
Post 16 Open Events 2025/26 

Petroc 

North Devon Campus, Barnstaple 

• Wednesday 15 October, 5.00 – 8.00pm 

• Thursday 4 December 2025 5.00 - 7.30pm 

• Wednesday 25 February 2026 5.00 - 7.30pm 

• Saturday 28 March 2026 10.00 - 12 noon 

 

Open Events - Petroc College 

 

Ilfracombe Academy 

Thursday 2nd October 

The Ilfracombe Academy - Admissions 

 

Cornwall College – Bicton, Duchy and Falmouth 

All campuses run open events and taster events. Please refer to their website for dates 

and booking   

Events - Cornwall College 

 

Exeter College 

• Wednesday 7th October 2025 

• Friday 20th November 2025 

• Thursday 22nd April 2026 

Open Events - Exeter College 

 

Bideford College 

Thursday 27th November 2025 – 4.30pm - 7pm 

Bideford College - Sixth Form 

 

West Buckland Sixth Form 

Saturday 20th September 2025 – 9.30am - 12noon 

September Open Day - West Buckland School 

https://www.petroc.ac.uk/open-events/
https://www.ilfracombeacademy.uk/page/?title=Admissions&pid=33
https://www.cornwall.ac.uk/events/
https://exe-coll.ac.uk/open-events/
https://www.bidefordcollege.uk/sixth-form
https://westbuckland.com/september-open-day/?utm_source=google&utm_medium=ad&utm_campaign=open%20day&gad_source=1&gad_campaignid=22937309217&gclid=EAIaIQobChMIv-WayLnfjwMVZJJQBh1r9QCxEAAYASAAEgL01vD_BwE

